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VBET League
2022/23 5th round, Match #34

Friday, 02.10.2022, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 16°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

0 : 1

«Dynamo» Kyiv

13 Bandura Oleksandr (C)
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
25 Horin Oleh
33 Honchar Igor
3 Trubochkin Ivan
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
17 Vorobchak Nazarii
7 Kuliiev Eldar
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
22 Tverdokhlib Yehor

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
35 Kemkin Oleksandr
10 Baidal Anton
6 Grajfoner Lovro
9 Kasimov Dmytro
21 Palamar Ruslan
4 Chuiev Bohdan
97 Kolesnyk Danylo
5 Kravchuk Yurii
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
2 Dmytruk Taras

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

71 Boiko Denys
4 Popov Denys
5 Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
7 Kabaiev Vladyslav
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
19 Garmash Denys
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
25 Zabarnyi Illia
29 Buialskii Vitalii
44 Dubinchak Vladyslav

Substitutes
35 Neshcheret Ruslan
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
6 Burda Mykyta
9 Parris Kaheem Anthony
11 Vanat Vladyslav
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
21 Kravchenko Mykyta
22 Lonwijk Justin Antonius
34 Syrota Oleksandr
41 Besedin Artem
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Matiash Viktor
4th Official:
Kopievskii Viktor
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest

VAR Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Skrypka Andrii
VAR Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
Delegate:
Ponaida Stepan
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VBET League, 2022/23, 5th round, Match #34
Friday, 02.10.2022, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 16°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 0 : 1 «Dynamo» Kyiv
25 Horin Oleh 7'

51' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor

56' 8 Shepelev Volodymyr

67' 19 Garmash Denys
41 Besedin Artem

67' 44 Dubinchak Vladyslav
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn

76' 7 Kabaiev Vladyslav
9 Parris Kaheem Anthony

8 Khakhlov Oleksii
10 Baidal Anton 78'

17 Vorobchak Nazarii
9 Kasimov Dmytro 78'

77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
97 Kolesnyk Danylo 78'

83' 8 Shepelev Volodymyr
22 Lonwijk Justin Antonius

3 Trubochkin Ivan
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii 83'

97 Kolesnyk Danylo 85'

23 Niemchaninov Dmytro 87'

10 Baidal Anton 90+2'

90+3' 4 Popov Denys

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


